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T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S

ARROW HOME PRODUCTS 
701 E. Devon Avenue, Elk Grove, IL 60007
Phone: 847-595-9000  Fax: 847-595-9122
www.arrowhomeproducts.com

LIVE INSPIRED. START AT HOME
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No. 14501     H2O Clear Visions 1-1/4 Pint  
Refrigerator Bottle

Clear
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 14701     H2O Clear Visions 2-1/4 Quart  
 Refrigerator Bottle

Clear
	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 6 pcs.

No. 14801     H2O Clear Visions 1 Gallon  
Refrigerator Bottle

Clear
	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 4 pcs.

No. 14905     1 Pint Refrigerator Bottle
Natural - White Tops

	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 6 pcs.

No. 14601     H2O Clear Visions 1-1/4 Quart  
Refrigerator Bottle

Clear
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 15501     1 Pint Clear View Refrigerator Bottle
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 15601     1 Quart Clear View Refrigerator Bottle
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 15701     2 Quart Clear View Refrigerator Bottle
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00159     1 Gallon Clear View Refrigerator Bottle
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs

H Y D R AT I O N
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No. 15005     1 Quart Refrigerator Bottle
Natural - White Tops

	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 6 pcs.

No. 00743     2 Gallon Refillable Beverage Container
Clear - White top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #00443

No. 00746     5 Quart Fridge Stack Beverage  
Container

Clear - White top
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 74701     3 Quart Compact Beverage Container 
Clear - White top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 76601     H2O on the Go 1.25 Gallon Dispenser
Clear - White Cap/Spigot

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 3 pcs.

Available in Display #76680

No. 00765     H2O Ultra Slimline 1.25 Gallon  
Dispenser

Clear - White Tops
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #76580

No. 15205     2 Quart Refrigerator Bottle
Natural - White Tops

	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 6 pcs.

No. 15405     1 Gallon Refrigerator Bottle
Natural - White Tops

	 Inner 	 -
	 Master 	 4 pcs.

00756     3 Gallon Beverage Dispenser
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

H Y D R AT I O N
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No. 75203     H2O on the GO Mini 18 oz Beverage  
Bottle
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #00652 & #75269

No. 00748     Fiesta Beverage Server 1.25 Gallon
Clear - White Cap/Spigot

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #00448

No. 75001     H2O on the GO 2.2 Liter Sport Bottle
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #00650

No. 75104     H2O on the GO Jr. 1 Liter Sport Bottle
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #00651

No. 82306     H2O Mini Traveler 
Clear with Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 82206     H2O Junior Traveler 22 oz
Clear with Blue Cap

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #00622

No. 00763     H2O Ultra 2 Gallon Dispenser
Clear - White Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #76380

No. 76701     H2O Oasis 2.5 Gallon Beverage  
Dispenser

Clear - White Cap/Spigot
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 2 pcs.

Available in Display #76780

No. 76840     Elite 1.5 Gallon Beverage Server
Clear - Champagne Cap/Spigot

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 2 pcs.

Available in Display #76890

H Y D R AT I O N
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No. 76001     H2O Hydro Max 20 oz Sport Bottle
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #76082

No. 76101     H2O Hydro Max 32 oz Sport Bottle
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #76182

No. 81904     H2O Traveler 1 Liter Bottle
Clear with Blue Cap

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 76206     H2O Hydro Ultra 28 oz Sport Bottle
Assorted 

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #76296

No. 76406     Lace-Up Sport Bottle 18 oz
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #76496

No. 09601     FrontRunner 32 oz Bottle
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #39601

No. 22001     H2O Aqua + Fill 20 oz Sport Bottle
Natural Body 

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 22101     H2O Aqua + Fill 32 oz Sport Bottle
Natural Body

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

H Y D R AT I O N
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D R I N K WA R E

No. 10705     11 oz Rainbow Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #10769

No. 10605     10 oz Rainbow Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 10505     6 oz Rainbow Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11505     6 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11805     20 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11705     11 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #11769

No. 11605     10 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 11905     16 oz Clear Tumbler
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #11969

No. 12005     30 oz Clear Tumbler 
Clear

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #12069
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D R I N K WA R E

No. 10905     16 oz Rainbow Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #00309 & 10969

No. 11105     30 oz Rainbow Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #00311 & 11169

No. 11005     20 oz Rainbow Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00191     14 oz Strata Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00193     30 oz Strata Tumbler 
Assorted 

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00192     20 oz Strata Tumbler
Assorted 

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 79003     Frostware 12 oz Tumbler 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 79103     Frostware 20 oz Tumbler
Assorted 

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 79203     Frostware 30 oz Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.
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No. 00231     72 oz Rainbow Pitcher
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #00431

No. 00233     2-1/4 Quart Frostware Pitcher
Natural - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #00333 

No. 00234     60 oz Stackable Pitcher
Clear

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00912     1 Gallon Pitcher
Clear with White Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00237     Pitcher & Tumblers - 5pc Set
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #23780

No. 00913     2.25 Quart Pitcher
Clear with White Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00404     14 oz Insulated Travel Tumbler  
w/Lid & Straw

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #00480

No. 01504     24 oz Insulated Travel Tumbler  
w/ Lid & Straw 

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #01580

No. 00230     72 oz Clear ViewTM Pitcher
Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

D R I N K WA R E
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No. 01406     Canning Funnel PDQ
Lime

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00002     Scrubber Dishwasher
Yellow Sponge with Blue Pad, Clear Handle

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00003     Scrubber Dishwasher Replacement  
Sponges - 2 pk

Yellow Sponges with Blue Pads
	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 48 - 2 pks.

No. 00007     Liquid Detergent Dishwasher
Yellow Cellulose Sponge, Clear Handle

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00802     Dishwasher Replacement  
Sponges - 2 pk

Yellow Cellulose Sponges
	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 48 - 2 pks.

No. 12102     4 oz Funnel
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 12202     8 oz Funnel
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 12302     16 oz Funnel
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00158     22 oz Frosted Spray Bottle
Natural

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

H O M E



9

H O M E

No. 00050     Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Trays - 2 Trays in  
Shrink Wrap

White
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 - 2 pks.

Available in Display #00450

No. 00055     60 CubeTM Ice Tray
Frost Blue 

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00052     Sport Cubes - 2 pk
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 - 2 pks

No. 00053     Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Tray
White

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #00453

No. 00878     16 oz All Purpose Sprayer
Printed Graduates

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00879     32 oz All Purpose Sprayer
Printed Graduates

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #00529 

No. 02502     16 oz Translucent Spray Bottle
Assorted 

	 Inner	 4 pcs.
	 Master	 16 pcs.

Available in Display #00525

No. 00200     Garden Essentials Stackable  
Watering Can 

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 10 pcs.

No. 00076     Fly Swatter
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 144 pcs.
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No. 00032     4-1/2 Cup Cool Grip Measure 36 oz
Crystal with Blue Handle and Graduates

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00031     2-1/2 Cup Cool Grip Measure 20 oz
Crystal with Blue Handle and Graduates

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00054     Eezy Out Ice Bin
Natural

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 02802     One Cup Measure 8 oz
Clear with Red Engraved Graduates 

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #39050

No. 00029     Two Cup Measure 16 oz
Clear with Red Engraved Graduates

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs. 

Available in Display #39050 & 02969

No. 23202     1 Pint Mix & Serve
Natural

	 Inner	 4 pcs.
	 Master	 12 pcs. 

No. 00730     Flexible Pastry Mat
Natural

	 Inner	 3 pcs.
	 Master	 12 pcs.

H O M E

No. 00030     1 1/2 Cup Cool Grip Measure 12 oz
Crystal with Blue Handle and Graduates

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00706     7" x 14" Extra Thick Polyethylene  
w/ handle

Natural (in shrinkwrap)
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.
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No. 00186     6 Quart/192 oz Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 00227     1 Quart Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 00229     3 1/2 Quart Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 00228     2 Quart Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 07302     Super Bowl Jr. 22 oz 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 13305     Rainbow 16 oz Bowl 
Assorted 

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00074     Super Bowl 40 oz 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #07469

No. 00709     10" x 16" Extra Thick Polyethylene
Natural (in shrinkwrap)

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 03602     Microwave Plate Cover
Natural

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

H O M E
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No. 00253     6pc Serve N Store with Lids (3 1/2 QT,  
2 QT, 1 QT)
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #25380

No. 00255     6 pc Serve & Store 1 Quart Bowl Set  
w/Lids

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #25580

No. 00256     6 pc Serve & Store 2 Quart Bowl Set  
w/Lids

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

 
Available in Display #25680

No. 00199     7 Quart Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 18 pcs.

Available in Display #00499

No. 00254     Mix & Serve 5 pc Serving Bowl Set  
(4-1 QT, 1-6 QT)

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #25480

No. 00252     Mix and Serve 4 pc Bowl Set (1 QT,  
2 QT, 3 1/2 QT, 6 QT)

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

 
Available in Display #25280

No. 18666     6 Qt Bowl & 4 Qt Colander Set
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #18686

No. 00261     Berry Bowl & Colander Set
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #26180

H O M E

No. 00189     4 Quart Colander
White

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs. 
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No. 00277     Barbecue Tray
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #00577

No. 00257     Fiesta Snack & Dip with Lid
Assorted

	 Inner	 - 
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #25780

No. 00101     Fiesta Taco Plate PDQ
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #10180

No. 00134     Fiesta 3 Bowl Server
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

Available in Display #13480

No. 00198     Round Serving Tray
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #00498

No. 28802     1-1/2 Quart Strainer with Handle
White

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 00171     Large Serving Bowl 3 Quart 
White

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #00371

No. 00176     Large Serving Platter
White

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #00576

No. 19809     Round Serving Tray-RED
Red

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #49809

H O M E
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No. 73701     Stackable Stor Keeper 48 oz
Clear - White Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #73780

No. 73801     Stackable Stor Keeper 80 oz 
Clear - White top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #73880

No. 00739     Stackable Stor Keeper 128 oz
Clear - White top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #73980

No. 04405     Freezer Storage Containers - 3 pk
1 Quart - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 3 pks.

Available in Display #00542

No. 73601     Stackable Stor Keeper 32 oz
Clear - White Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #73680

No. 04505     Freezer Storage Containers - 2 pk
1/2 Gallon - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 2 pks.

No. 04201     Freezer Storage Containers - 5 pk
1 Pint - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 5 pks.

Available in Display #00542

No. 04305     Freezer Storage Containers - 4 pk
1-1/2 Pint - Lime Lids

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 - 4 pks.

Available in Display #00542

H O M E

No. 73636     Deco 32 oz Stackable Storage
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #73694
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No. 00825     Clear Classics Sugar Pourer 12 oz
Silver Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 00828     Clear Classics 3 oz Salt & Pepper Set
Silver Top

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 48 pcs.

No. 00835     4 oz Measuring Glass
Printed Graduations

	 Inner	 4 pcs.
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 00845     Café 2 oz Salt & Pepper Set
Silver Top

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 48 pcs.

No. 06502     Ketchup Dispenser 13 oz 
Red

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #06569

No. 00846     Café 4 oz Salt/Pepper
Silver Top

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 48 pcs.

No. 06602     Mustard Dispenser 13 oz
Yellow

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 06402     Clear Dispenser 13 oz
Natural-White Top 

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

No. 73736     Deco 48 oz Stackable Storage
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #73794

H O M E
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No. 00841     Café Sugar Pourer 12 oz
Silver Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 00843     Café Oil/Vinegar Cruet 6 oz
	 Silver Top
	 Inner	 6 pcs.-
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00848     Café Syrup Pourer 10 oz
	 Silver Top
	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 00838     Juicer 12 oz
White Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 00849     Tall Oil/Vinegar Dispenser 18 oz
Silver Top

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

H O M E
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No. 00162     Juice Box - 8 oz
Natural - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 00168     Sip-A-MugTM Translucent 14 oz 
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #00568 & #16869

No. 00169     Sip-A-MugTM 14 oz
Clear - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #00569

No. 26305     Sip-A-Cup 10 oz
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #00563 & #26369

No. 26344     4 Pack Sip-A-Cup 
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #26384

No. 26405     Sip-A-Tumbler 22 oz
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #00564

No. 00267     Sip-A-Trainer 7 oz
Clear - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 75235     Color H2O on the GO Mini 18 oz  
Sport Bottle

Assorted
	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

No. 82335     H2O Color Mini Traveler Sport Bottle
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #82369

K I D S
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No. 26505     Sip-A-BowlTM 22 oz
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

Available in Display #00565 & #26569

No. 29001     Primary 7-1/2" Plate
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

No. 26544     4 Pack Sip-A-Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #26584

No. 29401     Primary 10 oz Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #29469

No. 29444     4 Pack Primary 10 oz Tumbler
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 2 pcs.

Available in Display #29484

No. 29201     Primary 16 oz Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #29269

No. 29044     4 Pack Round Plate
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #29084

No. 29901     Primary 24 oz Bowl 
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs. 
	 Master	 24 pcs.

K I D S

No. 29244     4 Pack Primary Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #29284
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No. 29376     Primary Fork & Spoon PDQ
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 32 pcs. 

No. 29344     4 Pack Primary Fork & Spoon
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs. 

No. 99944     16 Piece Primary Meal Time Set 
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs.

No. 26844     4 Pack Primary Sectional Plate
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 6 pcs.

Available in Display #26884

No. 09002     Primary Sectional Tray
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 24 pcs.

Available in Display #09069

No. 00268     Divided Tray PDQ
Assorted

	 Inner	 12 pcs.
	 Master	 36 pcs.

No. 14002     Pack-A-Snack 10 oz
Clear - Assorted Tops

	 Inner	 6 pcs.
	 Master	 18 pcs.

Available in Display #14069

No. 16005     8 "Frozen Pop" Maker
Natural - Assorted Sticks

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #00360

K I D S

No. 16604/16625     Sip-A-Pop® 
Natural - Assorted Sticks

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 4 pcs./12 pcs.

Available in Display #00366 & 16625
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No. 16105     4 "Frozen Pop" Maker
Natural - Assorted Sticks

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 12 pcs.

Available in Display #16180 & #16169

K I D S
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No. 39755     Trick or Treat Tub
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 48 pcs.

Available in Display Only

No. 49955     Halloween 7 Qt Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 30 pcs.

Available in Display Only

S E A S O N A L

No. 49954     Christmas 7 Qt Bowl
Assorted

	 Inner	 -
	 Master	 30 pcs.

Available in Display Only
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D I S P L AY S

Talk to your Arrow Home Products sales representative 
about merchandising options.
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O P E N  S T O C K  I N D E X

00002	 Scrubber Dishwasher	 8

00003	 Scrubber Dishwasher Replacement Sponges - 2 pk	 8

00007	 Liquid Detergent Dishwasher	 8

00029	 Two Cup Measure 16 oz	 10

00030	 1 1/2 Cup Cool Grip Measure 12 oz	 10

00031	 2 1/2 Cup Cool Grip Measure 20 oz	 10

00032	 4 1/2 Cup Cool Grip Measure 36 oz	 10

00050	 Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Trays - 2 Trays in Shrink Wrap	 9

00052	 Sport Cubes - 2 pk	 9

00053	 Eezy OutTM Ice Cube Tray	 9

00054	 Eezy Out Ice Bin	 10

00055	 60 CubeTM Ice Tray	 9

00074	 Super Bowl 40 oz	 11

00076	 Fly Swatter	 9

00101	 Fiesta Taco Plate	 13

00134	 Fiesta 3 Bowl Server	 13

00158	 22 oz Frosted Spray Bottle	 8

00159	 1 Gallon Clear ViewTM Refrigerator Bottle	 1

00162	 Juice Box - 8 oz	 17

00168	 Sip-A-MugTM Translucent 14 oz	 17

00169	 Sip-A-MugTM 14 oz	 17

00171	 Large Serving Bowl 3 Quart	 13

00176	 Large Serving Platter	 13

00186	 6 Quart/192 oz Bowl	 11

00189	 4 Quart Colander	 12

00191	 Strata 14 oz Tumbler	 6

00192	 Strata 20 oz Tumbler	 6

00193	 Strata 30 oz Tumbler	 6

00198	 Round Serving Tray	 13

00199	 7 Quart Bowl	 12

00200	 Garden Essentials Stackable Watering Can	 9

00227	 1 Quart Bowl	 11

00228	 2 Quart Bowl	 11

00229	 3 1/2 Quart Bowl	 11

00230	 72 oz Clear ViewTM Pitcher	 7

00231	 72 oz Rainbow Pitcher	 7

00233	 2 1/4 Quart Frostware Pitcher	 7

00234	 60 oz Stacking Pitcher	 7

00237	 Pitcher & Tumbler Set	 7

00252	 Mix and Serve 4 pc Bowl Set (1 QT, 2 QT, 3 1/2 QT, 6 QT)	 12

00253	 6 pc Serve & Store Bowl Set with Lids	 12

00254	 5 pc Serving Bowl Set (4-1 QT, 1-6 QT)	 12

00255	 6 pc Serve & Store Bowl Set (1 Quart)	 12

00256	 6 pc Serve & Store Bowl Set (2 Quart)	 12

00257	 Fiesta Snack & Dip with Lid	 13

00261	 Berry Bowl & colander Set	 12

00267	 Sip-A-Trainer 7 oz	 17

00268	 Divided Tray	 19

00277	 Barbecue Tray Assorted	 13

00404	 14 oz Insulated Travel Tumbler w/Lid & Straw	 7

00706	 7” x 14” Extra Thick Polyethylene w/handle	 10

00709	 10” x 16” Extra Thick Polyethylene	 11

00730	 Flexible Pastry Mat	 10

00739	 Stackable Stor Keeper 128 oz	 14

00743	 2 Gallon Refillable Beverage Container	 2

00746	 5 Quart Fridge Stack Beverage Container	 2

00748	 Fiesta Beverage Server 1.25 Gallon	 3

00756	 3 Gallon Beverage Dispenser	 2

00763	 H2O Ultra 2 Gallon Dispenser	 3

00765	 H2O Ultra Slimline Dispenser	 2

00802	 Dishwasher Replacement Sponges - 2 pk	 8

00825	 Clear Classics Sugar Pourer 12 oz	 15

00828	 Clear Classics 3 oz Salt & Pepper Set	 15

00835	 4 oz Measuring Glass	 15

00838	 12 oz Juicer	 16

00841	 Café Sugar Pourer 12 oz	 16

00843	 Café Oil/Vinegar Cruet 6 oz	 16

00845	 Café 2 oz Salt & Pepper Set	 15

00846	 Café 4 oz Salt/Pepper	 15

00848	 Café Syrup Pourer 10 oz	 16

00849	 Tall Oil/Vinegar Dispenser 18 oz	 16

00878	 16 oz All Purpose Sprayer	 9

00879	 32 oz All Purpose Sprayer	 9
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00912	 1 Gallon Pitcher	 7

00913	 2.25 Quart Pitcher	 7

01406	 Canning Funnel PDQ	 8

01504	 24 oz Insulated Travel Tumbler w/ Lid & Straw 	 7

02502	 16 oz Translucent Spray Bottle 	 9

02802	 One Cup Measure 8 oz 	 10

03602	 Microwave Plate Cover 	 11

04201	 Freezer Storage Containers - 5 pk 	 14

04305	 Freezer Storage Containers - 4 pk 	 14

04405	 Freezer Storage Containers - 3 pk 	 14

04505	 Freezer Storage Containers - 2 pk 	 14

06402	 Clear Dispenser 13 oz 	 15

06502	 Ketchup Dispenser 13 oz 	 15

06602	 Mustard Dispenser 13 oz 	 15

07302	 Super Bowl Jr. 22 oz 	 11

09002	 Primary Sectional Tray	 19

09601	 FrontRunner 32 oz Bottle 	 4

10505	 6 oz Rainbow Tumbler 	 5

10605	 10 oz Rainbow Tumbler 	 5

10705	 11 oz Rainbow Tumbler	 5

10905	 16 oz Rainbow Tumbler	 6

11005	 20 oz Rainbow Tumbler	 6

11105	 30 oz Rainbow Tumbler	 6

11505	 6 oz Clear Tumbler	 5

11605	 10 oz Clear Tumbler	 5

11705	 11 oz Clear Tumbler	 5

11805	 20 oz Clear Tumbler	 5

11905	 16 oz Clear Tumbler	 5

12005	 30 oz Clear Tumbler	 5

12102	 4 oz Funnel	 8

12202	 8 oz Funnel	 8

12302	 16 oz Funnel	 8

13305	 Rainbow 16 oz Bowl	 11

14002	 Pack-A-Snack 10 oz	 19

14501	 H2O Clear Visions 1-1/4 Pint Refrigerator Bottle	 1

14601	 H2O Clear Visions 1-1/4 Quart Refrigerator Bottle	 1

14701	 H2O Clear Visions 2-1/4 Quart Refrigerator Bottle	 1

14801	 H2O Clear Visions 1 Gallon Refrigerator Bottle	 1

14905	 1 Pint Refrigerator Bottle	 1

15005	 1 Quart Refrigerator Bottle	 2

15205	 2 Quart Refrigerator Bottle	 2

15405	 1 Gallon Refrigerator Bottle	 2

15501	 1 Pint Clear View Refrigerator Bottle	 1

15601	 1 Quart Clear View Refrigerator Bottle	 1

15701	 2 Quart Clear View Refrigerator Bottle	 1

16005	 8 "Frozen Pop" Maker	 19

16105	 4 "Frozen Pop" Maker	 20

16604	 Sip-A-Pop® 	 19

16625	 Sip-A-Pop® 	 19

18666	 6 Qt Bowl & 4 Qt Colander Set	 12

19809	 Round Serving Tray-RED	 13

22001	 H2O Aqua + Fill 20 oz Sport Bottle	 4

22101	 H2O Aqua + Fill 32 oz Sport Bottle	 4

23202	 1 Pint Mix & Serve	 10

26305	 Sip-A-Cup 10 oz	 17

26344	 4 Pack Sip-A-Cup 	 17

26405	 Sip-A-Tumbler 22 oz	 17

26505	 Sip-A-BowlTM 22 oz	 18

26544	 4 Pack Sip-A-Bowl 	 18

26844	 4 Pack Sip-A-BowlTM 22 oz	 19

28802	 1-1/2 Quart Strainer with Handle	 13

29001	 Primary 7-1/2" Plate	 18

29044	 4 Pack Round Plate	 18

29201	 Primary 16 oz Bowl	 18

29244	 4 Pack Primary Bowl	 18

29344	 4 Pack Primary Fork & Spoon	 19

29376	 Primary Fork & Spoon PDQ	 19

29401	 Primary 10 oz Tumbler	 18

29444	 4 Pack Primary 10 oz Tumbler	 18

29901	 Primary 24 oz Bowl	 18

39755	 Trick or Treat Tub	 21

49954	 Christmas 7 Qt Bowl	 21

49955	 Halloween 7 Qt Bowl	 21
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73601	 Stackable Stor Keeper 32 oz	 14

73636	 Deco 32 oz Stackable Storage	 14

73701	 Stackable Stor Keeper 48 oz	 14

73736	 Deco 48 oz Stackable Storage	 15

73801	 Stackable Stor Keeper 80 oz 	 14

74701	 3 Quart Compact Beverage Container 	 2

75001	 H2O on the GO 2.2 Liter Sport Bottle 	 3

75104	 H2O on the GO Jr. 1 Liter Sport Bottle	 3

75203	 H2O on the GO Mini 18 oz Beverage Bottle	 3

75235	 Color H2O on the GO Mini 18 oz Sport Bottle	 17

76001	 H2O Hydro Max 20 oz Sport Bottle 	 4

76101	 H2O Hydro Max 32 oz Sport Bottle 	 4

76206	 H2O Hydro Ultra 28 oz Sport Bottle 	 4

76406	 Lace-Up Sport Bottle 18 oz 	 4

76601	 H2O on the Go 1.25 Gallon Dispenser	 2

76701	 H2O Oasis 2.5 Gallon Beverage Dispenser	 3

76840	 Elite 1.5 Gallon Beverage Server	 3

79003	 Frostware 12 oz Tumbler 	 6

79103	 Frostware 20 oz Tumbler	 6

79203	 Frostware 30 oz Tumbler	 6

81904	 H2O Traveler 1 Liter Bottle	 4

82206	 H2O Junior Traveler 22 oz	 3

82306	 H2O Mini Traveler	 3

82335	 H2O Color Mini Traveler Sport Bottle	 17

99944	 16 Piece Primary Meal Time Set	 19
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